Classement
2025

Catégorie
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N°

559
520
550
512
515
597
533
547
523
555
564
541
544
589
518
545
556
574
593
516
514
566
510
519
501
517

Lukas
Tom
Edouard
Paul
Augustin
Gabriel
lenzo
Jérome
Raphael
Martin
Gilles
Lucas
Jules
Gabiriel
Maxime
Maé
Jean
Hugo
Georges
Louis
Elliot
Nathan
Lukas
Ema
Leonard
Arthur

Nom

MINI 60

VANDERHEEREN
DAMEZ
BERGER
DUSSART
HANIQUE
WALLET
MENGUAL
DESMET
HARDUIN
CECCHIN GOMIS
DEWAELE
DUMENIL
FLAHAUT
DELBAR
BAL
LEFEBVRE
DELESALLE
MAGALHAES
PIALAT
BAUDENS
POIGNANT
LAURENT
JAMEAS
GHYSELINCK
HERMANN
CHARLES

Club

RACB
METROPOLE

SCUDERIA BERCK
ARRAS KARTING
METROPOLE
DOUVRIN

NEUILLY SOUS CLERMONT

RACB

ARRAS KARTING
METROPOLE
RACB

SAINT QUENTIN
ABBEVILLE
METROPOLE
RACB

ARRAS KARTING
METROPOLE

ARRAS KARTING
ASK ROSNY 93
METROPOLE
METROPOLE
DOUVRIN

ABBEVILLE
Paul ricard

SCUDERIA BERCK

SM= points attribués sur cumul Qualifl + Qualif2 + Super manche

F = points attribués sur finale

SM1

26
50
40
32
20
19
22
16
12

17
15
14
18

11
14

Manche 1

Ostricourt
F1 Total
50 76
40 90
5 47
32 64
19 39
20 39
22 44
26 42
18 30
16 25
14 31
13 28
10 24
17 35
11 18
12 23
15 29
9 15
8 16
3
7 17
6 11
4

x1

76
90
47
64
39
39
44
42
30
25
31
28
24
35
18
23
29
15

0
16

3
17

0
11

4

0

SM2

Manche 2

Abbeville
F2 Total
40 80
32 64
50 2 102
26 45
22 48
19 41
15 32
17 29
20 36
18 38
14 32
12 25
13 28
7 16
11 22
5 15
8
10 16
16 30
11
17
8 15

x1

80
64
102
45
48
41
32
29
36
38
32
25
28
16
22
15
8
16
30
11
17
0
15
0
0
0

Manche 3
Anneville
SM1 F1 Total x1
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Manche 4
Douvrin

SM1 F1 Total x1,5
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Manche 3
Ostricourt
SM1 F1 Total x2
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Général

Points

156
154
149
109
87
80
76
71
66
63
63
53
52
51
40
38
37
31
30
27
20
17
15
11
4
0




